GD-7605DTF
T-shirt Digital Heat Transfer Systems
CustomizedC
G6080
Grando Transfer Pigment Ink
Two I3200 Heads
360x1800dpi  -  4pass 42 m2/h
720x1200dpi  -  6pass 28 m2/h
 * Five I3200 Print Heads Speed
Four I3200 Heads Five I3200 HeadsThree I3200 Heads
C M KY FM FYW LC LM
[ www.grando-dg.com ]● Technical Specifications
Cotton T-shirt Print
Heat Press Machine Finished ProductPrinted Film
Double Heads Printer Textile Pigment Ink Hot Melt Film Shaking Powder Dryer
Imported mute guide rail,
low noise and high precision
Automatic wet cleaning
component
High-performance take up
device, suitable for
various media
Stable bulk system ensures
amazing printing speed
THK high-precision
mute rail
GD-7605DTFModel
Type
Supply
Color CMYK+W
28.7 in.(730 mm)
Applicable Media Transfer film
Color Manage ICC Or Density Curve
Media Heating System Powder & Color Fixing Machine
Interface RJ-45/LAN
Power Supply
Power
50HZ/60HZ,220V/110V/10A
Environment
Temperature
Humidity
10℃ to 38℃
40% to 70%
 Weight 150kg
RIP Software Main top
Printer Dimensions(with stand)
Printer Dimensions
2068(L) x 766(W) x 1549(H) mm 81.4(W)x30(D)x61(H) in.
2160(L) x 860(W) x 1640(H) mm 85(W)x33.8(D)x64.5(H) in.
Acceptable Media
Printing Width
Ink Cartridges
Width
Thickness
29.9 in.(760 mm)
Maximum 39 mil(1 mm)
Printing Technology Piezoelectric Inkjet
Print Head
Speed 4 Pass（360*1800dpi）42 m²/h  6 Pass（720*1200dpi）28 m²/h
Five I3200-A1 Print Heads
Droplet Size 3.5pl
Transfer Pigment Ink
Color siphon + white ink auto stirring
Media Loading and Take-up Straight pull discharge system
Moisturizing Automatic Cleaning and Moisturizing Integrated Unit
File Format Supported JPG / TIFF / PDF, etc
Shaking Powder and Color Fix Machine
Model 6018P
Media Width 0-600mm
Applicable Media Nylon, Chemical Fiber, Cotton, Leather, Swimwear, Wetsuit, PVC, EVA, etc.
Powder Control Powder Shake Control, Powder Control, Powder Direction And Volume Control
Heating & Drying Function Multi-stage Heating System, Drying, Cold Air Fan Function
Rewind Function Automatic Induction Winding
Electrical Parameters
Rated Voltage: 220V Rated Current: 20A
Rated Power: 3.42KW Power Consumption: 1KW-2.5KW
Packing Size & Weight
Powder Shaker Size 1780*980*1040mm / 178011001040mm (Built-in smoke filter)
1900* 1120*1180mm
G.W.235kg N.W.210kg
Standard With 4 Heads：2100*1120*1140mm
G.W: 300kg          N.W：200kg Built-in smoke �lter,
more convenient and
intelligent
High-quality hot-melt
powder , can be used
repeatedly.
With belt system, you
can cut o� �les , while
printing. Since the �lm is
fed by air suction system.
And cut production at the
same time.
 printing system : 2000W